SPECIALTY
AIR CONDITIONING
PRODUCTS
DUCTLESS SPLITS / PTAC / VERTICAL PTAC
Q U A L I T Y
2
THE ULTIMATE ROOM AIR CONDITIONER
• Room additions/renovations

sleeve flange for external drain-
ing. recommended for all units to
remove excess condensate. Pack-
aged in quantities of ten.
cOnDUit Kit witH
JUnctiOn BOX
PXcJa
Hard wire conduit kit with junction
box for 208/230V and 265V units
(subbase not required). Kit includes
a means of quick disconnect for easy
removal of the chassis.
*required for 265V installations.
POwer cOrDs
PXaa
PXPC23000 LCDI 230V 15A Cord - 00 kW
(for use PDE models only)
PXPC23015 LCDI 230V 15A Cord - 2.0 kW
PXPC23020 LCDI 230V 20A Cord - 3.0 kW
PXPC23030 LCDI 230V 30A Cord - 5.0 kW
PXPC26515 Non-LCDI 265V 15A Cord - 2.0 kW
PXPC26520 Non-LCDI 265V 20A Cord - 3.0 kW
PXPC26530 Non-LCDI 265V 30A Cord - 5.0 kW
PXPC15A Non-LCDI 230V 15A Cord - 2.0 kW
PXPC20A Non-LCDI 230V 20A Cord - 3.0 kW
PXPC30A Non-LCDI 230V 30A Cord - 5.0 kW
non-lcDi cords for use with subbase PXsB.
15
PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATIONS
Due to continuing research in new energy-saving technology, specifications are subject to change